Elevador Manual 250kg a 5200mm Reference:

Product features:

Descripcién

Altura max. (mm)
Capacidad de carga (kqg)
Altura plegada (mm)
Dimensiones (mm)
Material

Normativa

Product description:

M102020112

1 199,00 € tax excluded

Elevador manual
5200

250

1750
540x540x1750
Acero

CE
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